
Autumn Term 2024 
Monday 9th September Boo Hoo / Woo Hoo Coffee Morning for F2 Parents (First full day of school) 

Monday 16th September School Photographer – Individual and Sibling Photographs 

Monday 23rd to 27th September Year 5 and 6 non-swimmers’ sessions (1.45pm – 2.45pm daily at WK Concourse) 

Thursday 12th September Year 6 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Friday 13th September Year 5 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Wednesday 18th September Year 3 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Thursday 19th September  Year 4 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Friday 20th September Year 2 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Monday 23rd September Year 1 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Tuesday 24th September F2 – Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Tuesday 1st October Pre School Curriculum Morning (9am) 

Thursday 3rd October Hope Journey – Year 4 

Monday 14th to 18th October Year 5 Bikeability Training (one group per day) 

Monday 21st October Parents’ Evening    3.45pm – 6pm 

Tuesday 22nd October Parents’ Evening    4.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 23rd October Parents’ Evening    3.45pm – 6pm 

Friday 25th October Inset day – School closed to pupils 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Half Term – School closed 

Thursday 7th November Hope Journey – Year 6 (Greasby Methodist Church) 

Friday 15th November Y6 Enterprise Day 

Thursday 5th December Hope Journey – Year 2 (Greasby Methodist Church) 

Friday 6th December PTA Christmas Fair (3.30 – 5.15pm)   

Monday 9th December Parents’ Open afternoon to view pupils’work from the term (3pm to 4.30pm) 

Wednesday 11th December Pre School Christmas Santa Story (9am) 

Thursday 12th December Infant (F2, 1 & 2) Christmas Performance (9am & 3.30pm) 

Wednesday 18th December  Santa’s Breakfast (PTA Event in School Time) 

Thursday 19th December KS2 – Years 3,4,5,6 Carol Service (St. John’s Church at 1.30pm) 

Friday 20th December Whole School Christmas Celebration at St John’s Church (9.45am) 

Friday 20th December Class Christmas Parties (1.15pm) 

Friday 20th December Children break up for Christmas (3.15pm) 

Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 Christmas Break – School Closed 

 

Spring Term 2025 
Monday 6th January Children return to school 

Thursday 9th January Hope Journey – Year 1 (Greasby Methodist Church) 

Monday 20th -24th January Year 4 Swimming (Daily 1.45pm – 2.45pm at WK Concourse) 

Monday 17th – 21st  February Half Term – School closed 

Tuesday 4th March Parents’ Evening    3.45pm – 6pm 

Wednesday 5th March Parents’ Evening    3.45pm – 6pm 

Thursday 6th March  Parents’ Evening    4.30pm – 6.30pm 

Thursday 6th March  World Book Day 

Thursday 20th March Hope Journey - Year 5 (Greasby Methodist Church) 

Friday 4th April Children break up for Spring Break (3.15pm) 

Monday 7th April - Monday 21st April Spring Break – School closed 

 

Summer Term 2025 
Monday 21st April School Closed – Easter Monday 

Tuesday 22nd April Children return to school 

Monday 5th May School Closed – May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 8th May  Hope Journey – Year 3 (Greasby Methodist Church) 

Monday 12th – 16th May Year 6 National Tests (SATs Tests) 

Tuesday 20th May Sports Day -  1pm (Weather Permitting) 

Thursday 22nd May Children break up for half term 

Friday 23rd May School Closed – INSET Day  

Monday 20th – Friday 30th May Half Term – School closed 

Monday 2nd June Children return to school 

Monday 2nd – Friday 13th June  Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check to be administered during this period 

Monday 9th – 13th June Year 6 Residential Trip to Plas Caerdeon. 

Monday 9th – 13th June Year 1 - National Phonics Screening Check Week (+Year 2 resits) 

Thursday 19th June Meeting for parents of children new to F2 Sept 2025 

Thursday 19th June Hope Journey – F2 (Greasby Methodist Church) 

Thursday 26th June Meeting for parents of children new to Pre School Sept 2025 

Saturday 28th June Summer Fair (11am – 2pm) – Provisional Date 

Wednesday 2nd July Induction Day (Children to their new classes & Year 6 to High Schools) 

Thursday 3rd July Year 5/6 Summer Production Performance for Parents – 1.30pm 

Friday 4th July Year 5/6 Summer Production Performance for Parents – 6pm 

Monday 7th July – 9th July Year 4 Residential Trip to Burwardsley – 2 nights 

Thursday 17th July  Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly (9.15am) 

Friday 18th July Children break up for Summer (3.15pm) 
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Dates for Your Diary 2024-2025 


